
Surname Name Company E-mail Contact 1 ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Beyers Werner PERI Formwork & Scaffolding Engineering 

(Pty) Ltd

vernon.makhombothi@peri.co.za 082 460 9358
201480640 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-030

Bosman Herman Private hermanb.bosman@gmail.com 083 629 4376
8770190 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-031

Du Plessis Jaco Go Consult jaco@go-consult.co.za 082 554 3694
43998 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-033

Eksteen Casper Pro-Plean Consulting Engineers ceksteen@proplansa.co.za 082 380 2288
2021403169 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-034

Els Neels CW Els Consulting Engineers cc cwels@icon.co.za 082 325 1066
9470015 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-035

Ganje Simbarashe Ensync Engineers simbag@ensync.africa 078 929 0216
20160436 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-036

Harli Grant Jones & Wagener harli@jaws.co.za 074 217 8888
20140480 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-037

Kotze Kobus Infinite Consulting Engineers kobus@infinitece.co.za 071 355 8908
201270202 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-038

Kröger Raymond Zutari (Pty) Ltd raymond.kroger@zutari.com 072 361 0664
20130148 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-039

Louw Jean Zutari (Pty) Ltd jean.louw@zutari.com 083 703 3281
890090 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-040

Molefe Lucky SRK Consulting (South Africa) (Pty) Ltd lmolefe@srk.co.za 072 737 2482
202302697 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-051

Montwedi Pheku Mmetlakitso Consulting pheku.montwedi@mmetlakitso.com 082 773 4381
20060012 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-041

Mostert Marelize Nyeleti mmostert@nyeleti.co.za 082 778 7395
20010150 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-042

Perrie Bryan Cement & Concrete SA bryan.perrie@cemcon-sa.org.za 083 309 4260
870141 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-043

Rankine Roderick RRES rod.rankine@telkomsa.net 083 309 4258
20000276 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-050

Robberts John Robberts & Marshall Structural Engineers 

(Pty) Ltd

johnm.robberts@gmail.com 082 784 8743
980487 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-044

Van der Kuil Ferdi eStruct Consulting ferdi@estruct.co.za 082 336 1035
200470037 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-045

Van der Westhuizen Nicolaas Stoncor Africa nicolaas.westhuizen@stoncor.com 072 049 5358
202202312 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-046

Van Dullenen Johannes Viko CE hannes@vikoce.co.za 082 796 9357
2018300252 SARF24/cc/CWW-01/27-047
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